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As Per instruction from the College, the following dates for admissidi}i% BA/B.Sc/B.Com 3 Semeste!
(2yr admission) Honours & General students.

Date Subject Time
30.10.2023 BNGH,ENGH,GEOH All Students 10AM-1PM
31.10.2023 HINH,HISH,PHIH,PLSH,SNSH,SNTH All Students 10AM-1PM
01.11.2023 All BSc & BCom (Hons+General) Students 10AM-1PM
02.11.2023 BA General (College Roll No:- 339 to 468) ‘ 10AM-1PM
03.11.2023 BA General (College Roll No:- 469 to 599) 10AM-1PM
04.11.2023 BA General (College Roll No:- 600 to 730) 10AM-1PM
06.11.2023 BA General ( College Roll No:- 731 to 860) 10AM-1PM
07.11.2023 BA General ( College Roll No:- 861 to rest students) 10AM-1PM

Process: Step-1:- Promotion (Sem_II to Sem_III) & Subject Choose at Examination
Counter.

Step-2:- Admission fees at Cash Counter.

N.B: i) Fees will be displayed on the Notice Board.
ii) All are requested to bring college Id Card
iii) All Students are requested to wait in Lobby (New Building) of the College from
where they will be called Examination Counter & Cash Counter.
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1_|Admission Fees 100 | 100 | 100 [ 100 | 700 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 700 | 700 | 00 | 100
2 ;r:g‘:;t': ;;)s Guly | 225 | 330 | 255 | 255 | 255 | 150 255 | 180 | 330 | 330 | 330 | 255
3_|Development Fees 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200
4 |Library Fees 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 [ 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | s0
5 |Electric Charges 130 | 130 | 130 | 130 | 130 | 130 | 130 | 130 | 130 | 130 | 130 [ 130
s |Common Room 60 |60 [ 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60 | 60
Charges
7_|Magazine Fees 30 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30
8 |College Welfare 200 | 200 [ 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200
9_|College Examination | 100 | 100 {100 | 100 | 100 [ 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100 |00
10_|Student Aid Fund 10 10 [ 10 [ 10 | 10 [0 [ 10 [ 10 [0 |0 0 1o
11 |Student Health Home 5 5 L5 il 5455 ¥ 8 bs | s | 5| 5 | 5
12 'I;:::ra‘“"/"m"“‘ 0 | 1000 150 | 300 | 450 | 0 | 300 | 100 | 1200 | 800 |1000 | 800
13_|Generator Charges 100 | 100 [ 100 ["100 | 700 | 700 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 700 | 100 | 109
14 |Excursion Fees 0 100 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15_|Acdemic Diary 15 15 [ 15 [ 15 [ 15 | 15 | 15 [ 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 5
16_|Utsav Fees 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 750 | 150
17 _|Fresher's Wellcome 15 15 (15 [ 15 [ 15 [ 15 | 15 | 15 [ 15 [ 15 [ 15 [ 15
Fees

18 Saraswati Puja Fees 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

1420 | 2625 | 1650 | 1750 | 1950 | 1345 | 1750 1475 | 2725 | 2325 | 2525 | 2250
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